## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item C-1.20

Department of General Services

Item C-1.20	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
New Construction: Construct new state office building and parking deck (18528) Fund Sources:	\$0	\$11,320,000
General	\$0	\$11,320,000

The funding provided in this item is intended for the costs associated with detailed planning for the project authorized by this item.